
Phase 1 Water Replacement - Wooddale-Amherst

Plan Holders List-12/16/2014-9:00AM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email
11/19/2014 McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus Mr. Adam Bouman 1175 Dublin Rd. Columbus OH 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 dodge.bidding@mhfi.com

11/19/2014 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton OH 45414 216-393-6300 216-393-6304 lromano@bxohio.com

11/19/2014 Underground Utilities, Inc. Ms. Debora Querin 416 W. Monroe Street, PO Box 428 Monroeville OH 44847 419-465-2587 419-465-4289 general@undergroundutilitiesinc.com

11/19/2014 Tom's Construction, Inc. Mr. Chris Canary 821 Cooper Ave. St. Henry OH 45883 419-678-2457 419-678-2293 ccanary.tomsconst@bright.net

11/21/2014 C.G. Construction & Utilities, Inc. Mr. Scott Pearson 6891 Germantown Pike Miamisburg OH 45342 937-866-7166 937-865-9271 scottcgconstruction@swohio.twcbc.com

11/21/2014 Vititoe Construction, Inc. Mr. Mike Vititoe 18415 County Line Rd. Ostrander OH 43061 740-666-1045 740-666-1045 vititoe@frontier.com

11/25/2014 Associated Excavating, Inc. Mr. Mike Vanzant 10532 Westbrook Rd. Brookville OH 45309 937-833-5681 937-833-5721 MikeVAssocExc@aol.com

11/25/2014 Reed Construction Data Mr. Ryan Duggan 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste. 100 Norcross GA 30092 770-417-4037 800-303-8629 ryan.duggan@reedbusiness.com

11/25/2014 VTF Excavation, LLC Ms. Becky Simcoe 8398 Celina-Mendon Road Celina OH 45822 419-586-3077 419-586-5999 becky@vtfexcavation.com

12/1/2014 Terra Valley Excavating Mr. David Robinson PO Box 325 Bellville OH 44813 419-886-4755 419-886-4750 drobinson@terravex.com

12/8/2014 J&J Schlaegel, Inc. Mr. Chris Schlaegel 518 Miami St. Urbana OH 43078 937-652-2045 937-652-2046 jjschlaegel@ctcn.net

12/10/2014 Kinnison Excavating, Inc. Mr. David Kinnison 2076 Clevenger Road Piqua OH 45356 937-773-2320 937-773-4056 kinnisonex@yahoo.com

12/11/2014 LeVan's Excavating, Inc. Mr. Jeremy LeVan 4198 St. Rt. 68 West Liberty OH 43357 937-599-2535 937-599-2435 jlevan@levansexcavating.com

12/15/2014 Milcon Concrete, Inc. Mr. Andrew Cude 1360 South County Road 25A Troy OH 45373 937-339-6274 937-335-9881 andrew@milcon-inc.com

12/16/2014 Sturm Construction, Inc. Mr. Adam Sturm 2596 Wapakoneta Ave. Sidney OH 45365 937-492-1001 937-492-9732 sturmcon@hotmail.com


